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(02) Trophée Formule Ford Kent-Zetec Circuit Val de Vienne (3.729 km)
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1 Zetec 1 1 DOUSSE Arnaud FRA Van Diemen RF02 Z 2002 4 - - 127.2 12

2 Zetec 2 1 BELOOU Nicolas FRA Van Diemen RF02Z 2002 14 0.056 0.056 127.2 14

3 Zetec 3 1 SANJUAN Augustin SUI Tatuus RC99 1999 4 0.534 0.478 126.6 8

4 Zetec 4 1 LEBRETON Maxime FRA Van Diemen RF00Z 2000 13 1.729 1.195 125.2 13

5 K pre93 1 1 HORION Geoffroy MCO Van Diemen RF92 1992 8 3.472 1.743 123.2 13

6 K pre93 2 1 DE LAET Milan BEL Van Diemen RF91 1991 4 3.492 0.020 123.2 13

7 K pre93 3 1 GENECAND Gislain SUI Van Diemen RF92 1992 11 4.408 0.916 122.1 13

8 K GHI 1 1 GIRARDET Alain SUI Crosslé 25F 1974 13 4.482 0.074 122.1 13

9 K pre93 4 1 METAYER Pascal FRA Van Diemen RF90 1990 8 5.255 0.773 121.2 13

10 K pre-90 1 1 KOZYREFF Michel FRA Reynard 88FF 1988 12 5.526 0.271 120.9 13

11 K GHI 2 1 FAGGIONATO Marc MCO Van Diemen RF91 1981 4 5.575 0.049 120.9 13

12 K pre-90 2 1 THETIOT Claude FRA Reynard FF85 1985 8 6.475 0.900 119.9 8

13 K GHI 3 1 DEVERLY Jean-Jacques FRA Lola T540 1978 13 6.529 0.054 119.8 13

14 K GHI 4 1 RENAUDIN Julien FRA Royale RP21 - Ford 1600 1975 4 6.823 0.294 119.5 11

15 K pre93 5 1 BELOOU Philippe FRA Van Diemen RF90 1990 4 6.882 0.059 119.5 8

16 K GHI 5 1 RICHARD Bernard FRA Crosslé 30F 1976 3 8.070 1.188 118.2 9

17 K pre93 6 1 TOMSEN Georges BEL Van Diemen RF90 1990 4 8.752 0.682 117.5 4

18 K GHI 6 1 MISSISTRANO Vincent FRA Van Diemen RF80 1980 12 9.383 0.631 116.8 13

19 K pre-90 3 DOUVEGHEANT François SUI Van Diemen RF88 1988 12 9.905 0.522 116.3 12

20 K GHI 7 1 DUPONT Michel BEL Dulon LD4B 1968 11 10.144 0.239 116.1 12

21 K GHI 8 1 JANIN Daniel FRA Ray 81F 1981 7 11.907 1.763 114.3 9

22 K GHI 9 1 HERAULT Jean-Philippe FRA Van Diemen FA73 1973 8 12.362 0.455 113.9 13

23 K pre-90 4 1 BOISSIERE Thierry FRA Van Diemen RF89 1989 8 12.990 0.628 113.3 12

24 Zetec 5 1 DAILLOUX Frédéric FRA Van Diemen RF00Z 2000 7 14.760 1.770 111.6 11

25 K GHI 10 1 COMTE Jean-François FRA Crosslé 16F 1970 10 22.034 7.274 105.2 12

26 K pre-90 5 MICHEL Olivier FRA Reynard 85FF 1985 3 25.723 3.689 102.3 3

27 K pre93 7 1 MICHEL Xavier FRA Van Diemen RF90 1990 3 2.600 - 124.2 5
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